Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Special Preference Point

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description Quota
008 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 3
3

010 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 4
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0
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034 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 6
5
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Special Preference Point

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description Quota
1

1

0

034 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 3
3

036 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 5
4

4

4
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037 1 ANTLERED DEER 3
1

1
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1

0

037 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 3
3

040 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 3
3

041 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 9
9

047 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 6
5

0

059 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 15
15

060 1 ANY DEER 6
6

060 2 ANY DEER OFF NATIONA 12
10

060 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 11
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064 2 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 6
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Special Preference Point

Hunt
Area
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2024
Nonresident Special Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:16:03 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 13

Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Special Preference Point

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description Quota
102 1 ANY DEER 6
5
5
3
3
0
105 1 ANY DEER 1
0
109 3 LIMITED QUOTA,ANY WH 2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
110 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 2
0
112 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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0
112 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 5
5
116 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 1
0
116 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 6
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Special Preference Point

Hunt Hunt

Area Type Description Quota
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117 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 3
2
2
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2
2
2
0
118 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 2
1
1
1
1
0
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0
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2
2
1
1
0
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6
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2
2
0
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5
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Special Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer

Nonresident Special Preference Point

Hunt
Area
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2024

Nonresident Special Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:16:06 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 18
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
1 0 2 0 100.00%
1 0 < 2 0 100.00%
1 1 1 2 50.00%
0 <1 3 0.00%
165 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 6 4 <1 4 100.00%
2 1 0 1 100.00%
171 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 9 0 <1 0 100.00%
9 0 0 0 100.00%
A REGION A GENERAL 588 4 < 4 4 100.00%
584 0 3 0 100.00%
584 0 < 3 0 100.00%
584 8 2 8 100.00%
576 7 < 2 7 100.00%
569 34 1 34 100.00%
535 57 <1 57 100.00%
478 157 0 157 100.00%
B REGION B GENERAL 240 2 2 2 100.00%
238 0 < 2 0 100.00%
238 9 1 9 100.00%
229 0 <1 0 100.00%
229 35 0 35 100.00%
C REGION C GENERAL 594 2 5 2 100.00%
592 0 <5 0 100.00%
592 0 4 0 100.00%
592 2 < 4 2 100.00%
590 7 3 7 100.00%
583 3 < 3 3 100.00%
580 10 2 10 100.00%
570 10 < 2 10 100.00%
560 77 1 77 100.00%
483 58 <1 58 100.00%
425 221 0 221 100.00%
D REGION D GENERAL 87 4 < 3 4 100.00%
83 7 2 7 100.00%
76 0 < 2 0 100.00%
76 6 1 6 100.00%
70 3 <1 3 100.00%
67 19 0 19 100.00%
F REGION F GENERAL 162 3 4 3 100.00%
159 0 < 4 0 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2024

Nonresident Special Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:16:07 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 19
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
159 2 3 2 100.00%
157 0 < 3 0 100.00%
157 0 2 0 100.00%
157 0 < 2 0 100.00%
157 5 1 5 100.00%
152 12 <1 12 100.00%
140 25 0 25 100.00%
G REGION G GENERAL 65 1 17 1 100.00%
64 0 < 17 0 100.00%
64 0 16 0 100.00%
64 0 < 16 0 100.00%
64 0 15 0 100.00%
64 0 < 15 0 100.00%
64 0 14 0 100.00%
64 0 < 14 0 100.00%
64 0 13 0 100.00%
64 0 < 13 0 100.00%
64 1 12 1 100.00%
63 0 < 12 0 100.00%
63 2 11 2 100.00%
61 2 < 11 2 100.00%
59 9 10 9 100.00%
50 2 < 10 2 100.00%
48 13 9 13 100.00%
35 4 < 9 4 100.00%
31 7 8 7 100.00%
24 0 < 8 0 100.00%
24 7 7 7 100.00%
17 0 < 7 0 100.00%
17 3 6 3 100.00%
14 2 < 6 2 100.00%
12 9 5 9 100.00%
3 0 <5 0 100.00%
3 3 4 12 25.00%
0 < 4 79 0.00%
H REGION H GENERAL 101 3 8 3 100.00%
98 6 < 8 6 100.00%
92 3 7 3 100.00%
89 0 < 7 0 100.00%
89 12 6 12 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2024

Nonresident Special Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:16:07 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 20
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
77 3 < 6 3 100.00%
74 30 5 30 100.00%
44 2 <5 2 100.00%
42 23 4 23 100.00%
19 4 < 4 4 100.00%
15 15 3 16 93.75%
0 < 3 66 0.00%
J REGION J GENERAL 217 2 1 2 100.00%
215 0 <1 0 100.00%
215 9 0 9 100.00%
K REGION K GENERAL 54 6 6 6 100.00%
48 9 < 6 9 100.00%
39 1 5 1 100.00%
38 10 <5 10 100.00%
28 0 4 0 100.00%
28 3 < 4 3 100.00%
25 4 3 4 100.00%
21 0 < 3 0 100.00%
21 4 2 4 100.00%
17 0 < 2 0 100.00%
17 8 1 8 100.00%
9 0 <1 0 100.00%
9 8 0 8 100.00%
L REGION L GENERAL 59 2 4 2 100.00%
57 0 < 4 0 100.00%
57 0 3 0 100.00%
57 2 < 3 2 100.00%
55 1 2 1 100.00%
54 0 < 2 0 100.00%
54 5 1 5 100.00%
49 2 <1 2 100.00%
47 21 0 21 100.00%
M REGION M GENERAL 117 3 2 3 100.00%
114 0 < 2 0 100.00%
114 0 1 0 100.00%
114 0 <1 0 100.00%
114 13 0 13 100.00%
Q REGION Q GENERAL 21 5 < 2 5 100.00%
16 2 1 2 100.00%
14 4 <1 4 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2024

Nonresident Special Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:16:08 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 21
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
10 7 0 7 100.00%
R REGION R GENERAL 148 2 2 2 100.00%
146 0 < 2 0 100.00%
146 17 1 17 100.00%
129 11 <1 11 100.00%
118 61 0 61 100.00%
T REGION T GENERAL 119 3 < 2 3 100.00%
116 2 1 2 100.00%
114 0 <1 0 100.00%
114 5 0 5 100.00%
W REGION W GENERAL 179 1 4 1 100.00%
178 0 < 4 0 100.00%
178 0 3 0 100.00%
178 0 < 3 0 100.00%
178 3 2 3 100.00%
175 5 < 2 5 100.00%
170 9 1 9 100.00%
161 0 <1 0 100.00%
161 22 0 22 100.00%
X REGION X GENERAL 30 1 3 1 100.00%
29 0 < 3 0 100.00%
29 0 2 0 100.00%
29 0 < 2 0 100.00%
29 0 1 0 100.00%
29 0 <1 0 100.00%
29 3 0 3 100.00%
Y REGION Y GENERAL 355 4 2 4 100.00%
351 0 < 2 0 100.00%
351 20 1 20 100.00%
331 3 <1 3 100.00%
328 108 0 108 100.00%



